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201402270000
53960

02/27/2014
02:10:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CALERA 30
LLC

Instr
#:20080110000
014780

201403200000
76460

03/20/2014
08:31:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEY 7 LLC Instr
#:20140320000
076440

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201408110002
49410

08/11/2014
10:04:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHRI
SHAYONA LLC

38 15 Instr
#:20140811000
249390

Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:15
Sub:BALMORA
L PHASE II NO
1 FINAL PLAT


