Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402270000 53960	02/27/2014 02:10:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CALERA 30 LLC					Instr #:20080110000 014780	
201403200000 76460	03/20/2014 08:31:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEY 7 LLC					#:20140320000 076440	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201408110002 49410	08/11/2014 10:04:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHRI SHAYONA LLC			38	15	Instr #:20140811000 249390	Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:15 Sub:BALMORA L PHASE II NO 1 FINAL PLAT